Town of Springdale

EXPENDITURES

General Government/Administration
Fire Protection

Animal Control

Public Works Administration/ Depot
Road Repairs

Snow Removal

Street Lighting

Water & Sewer

Garbage Removal

Economic Development
Recreation Administration

Manuel Hall & Curling Club

Park & Playgrounds

Stadium

Swimming Pool

Museum & Heritage Society

Fiscal Services

TOTAL

REVENUE

Taxes

Sales of Good & Services

Other Revenue From Own Sources
Government Transfers

Other Transfers

TOTAL

2025 Budget

581,566.00
124,490.00
2,400.00
177,540.00
308,564.00
220,264.00
69,100.00
346,594.00
195,452.80
155,130.00
53,990.00
31,655.00
199,475.00
320,846.00
93,000.00
12,250.00
922,118.00

$3,814,434.80

2,949,019.07
225,840.00
99,000.00
437,914.94
102,660.79

$3,814,434.80



