Town of Springdale 2025 Budget

EXPENDITURES

General Government/Administration	581,566.00
Fire Protection	124,490.00
Animal Control	2,400.00
Public Works Administration/ Depot	177,540.00
Road Repairs	308,564.00
Snow Removal	220,264.00
Street Lighting	69,100.00
Water & Sewer	346,594.00
Garbage Removal	195,452.80
Economic Development	155,130.00
Recreation Administration	53,990.00
Manuel Hall & Curling Club	31,655.00
Park & Playgrounds	199,475.00
Stadium	320,846.00
Swimming Pool	93,000.00
Museum & Heritage Society	12,250.00
Fiscal Services	922,118.00

TOTAL

\$3,814,434.80

REVENUE

TOTAL	\$3,814,434.80
Other Transfers	102,660.79
Government Transfers	437,914.94
Other Revenue From Own Sources	99,000.00
Sales of Good & Services	225,840.00
Taxes	2,949,019.07